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First Term Academic Performance Report

Adm No | Roll No:  8062-19 | 8102 AARADHY AGGARWAL
VII-A 24/03/2012
Father's Name NITIN AGGARWAL Mother's Name DEEPIKA AGARWAL

PART 1A : ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Student's Name

Class DOB

Unit Test M.A Note Book Sub Half Yearly Tot Marks | erall
Subject Enrichment o?f:éu Grade
(5) (5) (5) (5) (80) (100)
English 2.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 41.00 57 C1
Hindi 2.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 47.00 60 C1
Mathematics 3.88 5.00 5.00 5.00 55.00 74 B1
Social Science 1.63 4.00 4.00 5.00 31.00 46 C2
Science 3.88 4.00 4.00 4.00 42.00 58 C1
Sanskrit 3.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 54.00 70 B2
Naitik Shiksha 3.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 46.00 62 B2
Total 20.14/ 35 29.00/ 35 30.00 /35 31.00 / 35 316.00 / 560 427.0
Percentage 57.54 % 82.86 % 85.71 % 88.57 % 56.43 % 61.00 % 52
Co-Scholastic Areas Term-1 [on a 3-point (A-C) grading scale] Grade
WORK EDUCATION A
ART C
ART EDUCATION A
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION A
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE C
DISCIPLINE A

Remarks: Aaradhy is an intelligent student with great potential. Regular practice and little more effort can help him achieve a
lot more.

Attendance: 101/106
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Grading Scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on 8-point grading scale

Grade

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

Cc2

E

Marks Range

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & below

If any discrepancy/error is found in any particulars of the child, the same must be reported to the Exam. Dept.
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